Humphrey Planning Board Appointments

Planning Board 
Tim Hassenstab		4 year term	402 920-1378	tim@ahbuild.com		expires 12-31-2025
	Chairman

Tim Werner		4 year term	402 920-0499	timothyjwerner@gmail.com	expires 12-31-2025
	Vice-Chair
Kevin Small		4 year term	308 550-0446	kevin.small@pinnbank.com	expires 12-2024
Secretary
Tim Deets		4 year term							expires 12-31-2023
Donna Olmer		4 year term	402 920-3579	dolmer@fnni.com		expires 12-2024
[bookmark: _GoBack]Josh Wessel		4 year term	402 920-0260	joshua.d.wessel2.mil@army.mil
											expires 12-31-2025
Sam Zach 		4 year term							expires: 12-31-2023




Board of Appeals	5 required includes one member from Planning Board

Phyllis Heinen		4 year term	402 920-2020	phyllis@ahbuild.com		expires 12-31-2023
Chairman
John Stock		4 year term	402 920-3180	johnstock@stockra.com		expires 12-31-2025
Vice-Chair
Ashley Krings   		4 year term	402 920-0342	ashley.krings@gmail.com	expires 12-31-2025
Secretary
Fritz Jaixen		4 year term	402 923-0609	fcjaixen@gmail.com		expires 12-31-2023
Tim Hassenstab 
	Chairman of Planning Board

Alternate, 1 required to be used if someone is absent (appeals board vote requires 4/5 vote).

Ron Krings 		4 year term	402 920-1332	ronkrings@humphrey.esu7.org	  expires 12-31-2025


